

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 2695/2022
CM No. 7473/2022
CAV No. 1608/2022 in
WP (C) No. 1041/2022
a/w connected applications

Mohd. Mushtaq and Others

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. P N Raina, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. J A Hamal, Advocate

v/s

UT of J & K and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Vikas Mangotra, Advocate
Mr. Muzaffar Iqbal Khan, Advocate

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

ORDER
12.06.2023

List on **12.07.2023.**

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

(Atul Sreedharan)
Judge

JAMMU
12.06.2023
Avish Kohli