

S. No. 1

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through Virtual Mode from Srinagar)

WP(C) No. 2695/2022
Along with all clubbed matters

Mohd Mushtaq Hajam and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of J&K through Principal Secretary, ...Respondent(s)
Home Department and Ors.

Through: Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Abhirash Sharma, Advocate
Mr. Vikas Mangotra, Advocate
Mr. Amit Khajuria, Advocate
Mr. Anshu, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

14.08.2025

The matter is adjourned today due to absence of learned senior
arguing counsel for the petitioners.

List on 04.09.2025.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.08.2025

Manzoor