

Sr. No. 01

Supp. List-I

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2695/2022 c/w
WP(C) No. 1041/2022
WP(C) No. 2656/2022
WP(C) No. 2662/2022
WP(C) No. 926/2023

Mohd. Mushtaq Hajam and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. P.N. Raina, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. J.A. Hamal, Advocate.
Ms. Aruna Thakur, Advocate.
Mr. Intikhab Hussain Shah, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Abhirash Sharma, Advocate
Mr. Vikas Mangotra, Advocate.
Mr. Anshu Mahajan, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

16.04.2026

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List on 24.04.2026.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

16.04.2026

Michal Sharma/PS